
 

of 
the

MA R C HM E N U :

THE DAN MARINO 
mahi mahi fi let w/ gr i l led pineapple , chipotle 
cilantro remoulade , citrus ponzu tossed slaw, 

shaved jalapeño on a toasted ciabatta bun
17 

PENROSE PILSNER 
pilsner  |  Geneva, IL  |  5.2%  |  16oz.

5 

DUCKHORN  
DECOY ‘19 

red blend  |  San Francisco, CA
13 GL  /  52 BTL
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PORK BELLY BLT  
green tomato, gar l ic herb cheese spread, spr ing mix, multi-grain  16

CRISPY FISH TACOS  
beer battered cod, radish slaw, ci lantro, avocado, l ime , fire-roasted jalapeño crema, corn tor ti l las  16
 *(3) per order - does not include a side

THE BEST WURST  
gr i l led knockwurst sausage , caramelized onions, provolone , chipotle mayo, pretzel roll  15

THE YARDBIRD  
fr ied free-range spicy buttermilk chicken, bourbon tomato jam, romaine , dil l salsa, pretzel roll  16

BBQ PORK
beer BBQ sauce , cheddar, apple cabbage slaw, pretzel roll  16

AVOCADO CHICKEN  
gr i l led chicken breast, avocado, provolone , spr ing mix, chipotle mayo, ciabatta bread  17

JANE  
our 100% cer tified angus beef cooked to your l iking w/ lettuce + tomato  13
* Add-Ons $1 each:  amer ican, cheddar, swiss , provolone, raw onion, caramelized onion, mushrooms, jalapeño
* Add-Ons $2 each:  pepperjack, fr ied egg, sunny-up egg, bacon, candied bacon
* Add-Ons $3 each:  bleu cheese, goat cheese, vegan cheddar, fresh mozzarella, guacamole

THE EMPIRE  
50/50 bacon burger, egg, spr ing mix, cream cheese , green onion, maple bourbon syrup  16

KEY WEST 
turkey burger, maple bourbon glaze , pineapple , caramelized onions, chil i gar l ic aioli  16

THE CARTEL  
50/50 chor izo burger, pimento cheese , chipotle mayo, corn fr itter, guacamole  17

THE ELLEN  
vegan beyond burger, vegan cheddar, guacamole , lettuce , tomato, raw onion  17

THE VEGETARIAT  
black bean + corn patty, green tomato, fr ied onion straws, leaf lettuce , spicy avocado aioli  16 

ABE FROMAN  
the king of burgers, topped w/ knockwurst, caramelized onions, bleu cheese sauce  18 

THE SOPHIA LOREN  
fresh mozzarella, ar tichoke pesto, mar inated tomato, basil , balsamic reduction  16 

THE G.O. A.T
goat cheese , spicy candied bacon, spr ing mix, honey dr izzle  16 

BIG DIPPER
cheddar, gr i l led tomato, mayo, caramelized onions, w/ au jus to dip  16 

THE GRONK
* ult imate one-pounder  * double 8oz. patties, cheddar, fr ied onions, bacon, beer BBQ dr izzle  21

   *  French fr ies & chips are both fr ied w/  
       items that contain gluten

 **   We use vegetable oil in all our fr yers

***  Please notify your ser ver of any allergy as 
       our kitchen is ver y cozy; If you have a 
       life-threatening allergy, please ask to see a 
       manager if you are concerned about any 
       of our dishes

WEB  — empireburgerbar.com
IG   — @empireburgerbar
FB  — Empire Naper vil le
WIFI  — bu r ge r sandb rewEMPIRE 

burgers + brew

48 W. CHICAGO AVENUE 
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS 60540

630.355.9000

BITES

SWEETS

- Sub gluten-free bun or no bun, no wontons

- Vegetarian, sub veggie patty or no meat

BURGERS 
 Served On Pretzel Bun | 100% Certified Angus Beef | Choice of Fries, Seasoned Chips, Apple Slices (+2) ,

or Side Salad (+2 - mixed greens, strawberries, cranberries, tomato, apple vinaigrette)
Swap for Chicken or Veggie Patty (+1) , Beyond Burger (+2) , Gluten-Free Bun (+3)  |   Extra Sauces (+50¢)

-  No Topping Subst i tut ions P lease -

FRIED DOUGHNUTS  hot fr ied dough, cinnamon sugar dusting, creme anglaise to dip  11

FRIED CHEESECAKE rolled in cinnamon sugar w/ fresh berr y puree & crème anglaise  11

SANDWICHES 
Choice of Fries, Seasoned Chips, Apple Slices (+2) , or

Side Salad (+2 - mixed greens, strawberries, cranberries, tomato, apple vinaigrette)
Swap for Chicken or Veggie Patty (+1) , Beyond Burger (+2) , Gluten-Free Bun (+3) |   Extra Sauces (+50¢)

THE SHREDDER 
gr il led chicken, strawberr ies,
cranberr ies, brussel sprouts,

shredded kale , broccoli , walnuts,
goat cheese , poppyseed dressing

17 

SOUTHWESTERN 
spice-rubbed chicken, romaine ,

black beans, corn, avocado, tomato, 
cheddar, bbq wontons, bbq ranch

17 

 CAPRESE 
arugula, fresh mozzarella, 

mar inated green & red tomatoes, 
balsamic , basil pesto dressing

16 

PORK BELLY COBB 
pork belly, romaine , avocado,

bleu cheese , cheddar, sunny up egg,
 tomato, apple vinaigrette

17

EMPIRE TOTS 
bacon, cheddar, green onions, 

sunny up egg, habanero ranch dr izzle
11 

DIRTY CHIPS  
our seasoned chips smothered in

 bleu cheese sauce & buffalo
10 

POUTINE FRIES 
ellswor th cheese curds, cheddar,

gravy, bacon, sour cream
12 

BURGER CIGARS 
cer tified angus & pimento cheese 

spr ing roll dr izzled w/ honey, 
chil i gar l ic aioli , green onions

12

GREENS

B U R G E R  G U I D E :

R A R E  -  p i n k  
M E D  R A R E  -  l e s s  p i n k  
M E D  -  e ve n  l e s s  p i n k  
M E D  W E L L  -  n o  p i n k  

W E L L  -  d e f i n i t e ly  n o  p i n k

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats may 
increase your r isk for foodborne illnesses

94 YORKTOWN MALL DR. 
L O M B A R D, I L L I N O I S  6 0 1 4 8

6 3 0 . 7 8 5 . 3 1 1 4

FOOD

JR. UNION For k ids 10 & under • Served w/ Choice of Fries, Chips, or Apple Slices

9      9          10   9        9



 

SOME 
LIKE 

IT HOT     RECOMMENDED  
                   BOOZE

it’s back!

crown royal vanil la, faretti biscotti ital ian l iqueur, kraken spiced rum,
ole smoky salty caramel, three ol ives vanil la vodka, horse soldier bourbon

	      HOT PEAR CIDER 
the seasonal hit returns - house blend of half apple cider, half fresh squeezed pear juice , 
cinnamon sticks, madagascar vanil la bean, ser ved warm in a mug
zero-proof  5  |  add your favor ite rum, whiskey, or vodka  +mkt$

SIGNATURE cocktails
Our s ignature cocktai l s  are crafted with fresh ingredients & housemade mixer s ju iced dai ly  & therefore 

are labor intens ive .  We apprec iate your pat ience whi le our bar tender s prepare your dr inks!

U P D A T E D : 3 . 1 . 2 5

COCKTAILS + WINE

STRAWBERRY MO-TITO  /  13 
tito’s vodka, fresh l ime juice , reál strawberr y purée , mint leaves,

angostura bitter s, ginger beer floater, l ime wedge 

 TRES AGAVES MARGARITA  /  13 
tres agaves blanco tequila, tres agaves organic agave nectar, 

tres agaves organic margar ita mix, l ime juice , l ime wedge , over ice 

TICKET DOWN SOUTH  /  14 
olmeca altos reposado, l iquid alchemist apple spice , 

agave nectar, l ime juice , brown sugar + cinnamon r im

LATE CHECKOUT  /  13 
(hemingway daiquir i) rumhaven coconut rum, 

faretti biscotti l iqueur, l ime juice , cardamom bitter s

on tap

on tap            HEY RYE-D /  15 
high west double r ye whiskey, rockey’s botanical l iqueur, 
lemon juice , simple syrup, splash of club soda
           SPICY DEAD LADY  /  14 
dos hombres mezcal, aperol, falernum, l ime juice , 
hellfire bitter s, ser ved up

THE NOTORIOUS F.I.G.  /  14 
(f ig negroni) fig-infused bluecoat dr y gin, campar i, 
gallo sweet vermouth, orange express, fig skewer

PUMPTINI  /  14 
(pumpkin spice espresso martini) three olives vodka, 
pumpkin spice rumchata, fever tree espresso mar tini blend

on tap

           E.R.G. S’MORES OLD-FASHIONED  /  16 
empire restaurant group pr ivate label high west cask collection bourbon, whistle pig maple syrup, 

aztec chocolate bitter s, graham cracker l ip, toasted marshmallow

no. 1	 ROUND BARN RED SANGRIA  Michigan                          11  |   -   

no. 2	 AVISSI PROSECCO ( 187ml )  Venuto, Italy                           10  |   -  
no. 3	 MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT  France                     22  |  90
no. 4	 VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT  France                          -   |  125

no. 5	 BIELER PÈRE & FILS ROSÉ  Provence  	       	        	  11  |  44
no. 6	 HIRSCHBACH & SÖHNE RIESLING  Germany 	       	        	 10  |  40
no. 7	 ECHO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand      10  |  40	  
no. 8	 WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand      12  |  48
no. 9	 J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS  California      12  |  48
no. 10	 RUFFINO LUMINA PINOT GRIGIO  Delle Venezie , Italy     10  |  40
no. 11	 SEAGLASS UN-OAKED CHARDONNAY  Santa Barbara, CA        9  |  36 
no. 12	 WENTE MORNING FOG CHARDONNAY  Livermore Valley, CA                                    10  |  40 
no. 14	 WHISPERING ANGEL ROCK ANGEL ROSÉ  Provence                                  -  |  62
no. 15	 CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand                                    -   |  49
no. 16	 PATZ & HALL CHARDONNAY ‘18  Sonoma, CA   -   |  58
no. 17	 CHALK HILL ESTATE CHARDONNAY ‘20  Russian River Valley, CA                              -   |  52
no. 18	 JORDAN CHARDONNAY ‘19  Russian River Valley, CA   -   |  75
no. 19	 FAR NIENTE CHARDONNAY ‘19  Napa Valley, CA                                                     -   |  115
	
no. 20	 THE PRISONER RED BLEND  Napa Valley, CA        22  |  80 
no. 21	 SEAGLASS PINOT NOIR  Santa Barbara, CA  10  |  40
no. 22	 MEIOMI PINOT NOIR  Monterey, CA                 12  |  48 
no. 23	    RODNEY STRONG PINOT NOIR ‘23  Russian River Valley, CA                14  |  56 
no. 24	 SALDO by PRISONER WINE CO. RED ZINFANDEL  CA  15  |  60 
no. 25	 CHARLES & CHARLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Columbia Valley, WA  10  |  40
no. 26	 BANSHEE CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘22  Sonoma County, CA   12  |  48
no. 27	 JOEL GOTT 815 CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Anderson Valley, CA               12  |  48 
no. 28	 SMITH AND HOOK CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘21  Central Coast, CA               13  |  52 
no. 29	 QUILT CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Napa Valley, CA                                        16  |  64
no. 30	 ROMBAUER MERLOT ‘21 Napa Valley, CA    -   |  85
no. 31	 MURRIETA’S WELL THE SPUR by WENTE RED BLEND Livermore Valley, CA    -   |  45 
no. 32	 ORIN SWIFT ABSTRACT RED BLEND ‘22  St. Helena, CA        -   |  68
no. 33	 EMERITUS PINOT NOIR ‘18 ( 375ml )  Russian River Valley, CA                                  -   |  38
no. 34	 ALEXANDER VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘18 ( 375ml ) *90RP  CA         -   |  27 
no. 35	 CAYMUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘21 *94RP  Napa Valley, CA         -   |  175 
no. 36	 JORDAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘19  Alexander Valley, CA     -   |  110
no. 37	 MY FAVORITE NEIGHBOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘21  Paso Robles, CA    -   |  75
no. 38	 NYERS AME ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON ’19  Napa Valley, CA     -   |  175 
no. 39	 CAKEBREAD BENCHLAND SELECT CAB SAUV ‘20  Napa Valley, CA     -   |  275

no. 40	 FRE CHARDONNAY ( 187ml )  CA                           10  |   -  
no. 41	 FRE CABERNET SAUVIGNON ( 187ml )  CA                     10  |   -

WINE

WHITE

SPARKLING

RED

ON TAP

GL | BTL

N/A



RARE ACQUISITIONS
no. 130  BOOKER’S LITTLE BOOK 
 a blend of seven different l iquid streams  32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 131  BOOKER’S LITTLE BOOK ‘THE INFINITE’ 
 blended tr ibute to (3) gens of Noe family master disti l ler s  38. . .
no. 132  CALUMET FARM 15 YR 
 unchil l fi ltered kentucky straight bourbon  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 133  HAKUSHU 
 single malt from Suntor y’s mountain disti l ler y  40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 134  HEAVEN’S DOOR BOOTLEG VOLUME III 
 13-year-old bourbon finished in Vino de Naranja casks  99 . . .
no. 135  HIGH WEST A MIDWINTER NIGHTS DRAM 
 made to be savored, l ike works of Will iam Shakespeare  35.
no. 136  HIGH WEST CASA NOBLE: THE NOBLE SHARE 
 blend of whiskey finished in maqués de casa noble añejo  35
no. 137  JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE V 
 regal blend from distilleries operating during G’s reign  99. . . . . . . .
no. 138  JOSEPH MAGNUS CIGAR BLEND 
 Double Gold & Platinum’19 SF World Spirits Competition  45. .
no. 139  MAKERS MARK CELLAR AGED ‘24 
 ar tistic blend of 12+13 yr barrels; br ighter, fruitier MM  35. . . . . . . . .
no. 140  MACALLAN 1981 18 YR  
 sherr y oak single malt whisky | Speyside  325. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 141  MACALLAN 25 YR 
 “the Rolls-Royce of single malts” | *aged in sher r y casks  220.
no. 142  MACALLAN No. 6  
 1824 Master Decanter ser ies | *ver y l imited production  250 . . .
no. 143  MIDLETON VINTAGE RELEASE 2023 
 ver y rare ir ish whiskey  64 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 144  W.P. BOSS BESPOKE ‘SHAFER’ BARREL 12 YR 
 single barrel r ye aged in Shafer Vineyards cabernet barrels  40 . . .

no. 145  W.P. BOSS HOG X-COMMANDMENTS 
 aged in craft mead casks & aromatic resin barrels  99 . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 146  W.P. BOSS HOG XI ‘JUGGERNAUT' 
 inspired by the land of kings; thandai barrel-aged r ye  99 . . . . . .
        no. 147  W.P. PIGGYBANK RYE LIMITED EDITION 
          10yr gold standard in specialty gold pig  45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
         no. 148  YAMAZAKI 
           suntory’s flagship from Japan’s first malt distillery  32 . . . . .

RYE  
no. 20   ALBERTA PREMIUM  Canada  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 21   ANGEL’S ENVY RYE  KY  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 22   BULLEIT RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 23   COPPERCRAFT RYE  KY  12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 24   FEW RYE  Evanston, IL  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 25   FOX & ODEN RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 26   HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE  UT  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 27   HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS RYE  UT  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 28   KNOB CREEK RYE  KY  15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 29   OLD OVERHOLT CASK STRENGTH RYE KY  29.
no. 30   PEERLESS RYE  KY  25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 31   RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 32   TEMPLETON RYE  IA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 33   WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK RYE  VT  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 34   WHISTLE PIG RYE 10YR  VT  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 35   WHISTLE PIG OLD WORLD RYE 12YR  38 . . . . .
no. 36   WOODFORD RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHISKEY 
no. 40   1792 RIDGEMONT RESERVE  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 41   AMADOR BOURBON  CA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 42   ANGEL'S ENVY BOURBON  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 43   BAKERS SMALL BATCH  KY  20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 44   BASIL HAYDEN  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 45   BASIL HAYDEN TOAST  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 46   BOOKER’S BEAM HOUSE BATCH  KY  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 47   BOOKER’S MASTER DISTILLER’S BATCH  KY   26 
no. 48   BUFFALO TRACE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 49   BULLEIT BOURBON  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 50   CROWN ROYAL RESERVE  Canada  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 51   ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH  KY  14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 52   FEW BOURBON  Evanston, IL  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 53   FOUR ROSES  KY  12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 54   FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 55   FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 56   FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT  KY  19 . . . . . . . . .
no. 57   FOX & ODEN DOUBLE-OAKED  KY  29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 58   FOX & ODEN STRAIGHT BOURBON KY  29 . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 59   HEAVEN HILL BOTTLED-IN-BOND  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 60   HIBIKI  Japan  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 61   HIGH WEST BOURBON  UT  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 62   HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE  UT  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 63   HIGH WEST CASK STRENGTH  UT  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 64   HIGH WEST HIGH COUNTRY  UT  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 65   JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 66   JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 67   JEFFERSON’S OCEAN AGED AT SEA  KY  28 . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 68   JEFFERSON’S RESERVE  KY  17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 69   JEFFERSON’S BOURBON  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 70   JIM BEAM SINGLE BARREL  Chicago, IL  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 71   JOHNNY DRUM  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 72   JOSEPH MAGNUS  DC  28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 73   JOSEPH MAGNUS MURRAY HILL CLUB  DC  32 . . .
no. 74   KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + AMERICAN  MN  14 . . . . . . .
no. 75   KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + BOURBON  MN  14. . . . . . .
no. 76   KENTUCKY OWL MAIGHSTIR EDITION KY  36. . . .
no. 77   KENTUCKY OWL TAKUMI  MN  36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 78   KNOB CREEK  KY  15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 79   LARCENY SMALL BATCH  KY  12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 80   LAWS FOUR GRAIN  CO  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 81     NEAREST GREEN  TN  12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 82   NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN  Japan  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 83   NIKKA FROM THE BARREL  Japan  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 84   OLD BARDSTOWN  KY  17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 85   PEERLESS BOURBON  KY  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 86   RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER  KY  27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 87   RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD  KY  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 88   REDWOOD EMPIRE  CA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 89   ROWAN’S CREEK  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 90   TIN CUP  CO  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 91   TOM’S FOOLERY  OH  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 92   TOWN BRANCH  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 93   TREATY OAK RED-HANDED  TX  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 94      UNCLE NEAREST 1856  TN  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 95      UNCLE NEAREST 1884  TN  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 96   WHISKEY ACRES STRAIGHT BOURBON  IL  16 . . . .
no. 97   WIDOW JANE 10 YR  NY  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 98   WILLETT FAMILY POT STILL RESERVE  KY  18 . . . . . .
no. 99      WOODFORD RESERVE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHISKEY + TEQUILA

IRISH   
no. 14   GREEN SPOT  Cork  18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 15   REDBREAST 12 YR  Cork  20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 16   REDBREAST 15 YR  Cork  35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 17   TULLAMORE DEW  Tullamore  13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 18   YELLOW SPOT  Cork  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SCOTCH  
no. 105  ARDBEG  Islay  22.....................................................................
no. 106  AUCHENTOSHAN  Glasgow  19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 107  BALVENIE 12 YR  Speyside  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 108  BLADNOCH 19 YR  Lowlands  38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 109  BLADNOCH SAMSARA  Lowlands  20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 110  CHIVAS 12 YR  Highlands  16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 111  DALMORE 12 YR  Highlands  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 112  GLENFIDDICH 12 YR  Speyside  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 113  GLENLIVET 12 YR  Speyside  19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 114  J. WALKER RED  Kilmarnock  14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 115  J. WALKER BLACK  Kilmarnock  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 116  J. WALKER DOUBLE BLACK  Kilmarnock  18 . . . . . . . . . .
no. 117  J. WALKER GREEN  Kilmarnock  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 118  J. WALKER GOLD  Kilmarnock  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 119  J. WALKER 18 YR  Kilmarnock  32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 120  J. WALKER BLUE  Kilmarnock  75 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 121  LAGAVULIN 16 YR  Islay  30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 122  LAPHROIG 10 YR  Islay  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 123  MACALLAN 12 YR  Speyside  30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 124  MACALLAN 15 YR  fine oak  |  Speyside  40 . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 125  MACALLAN 18 YR  sherr y cask  |  Speyside  84. . . . . . .
no. 124  OBAN  Highlands  32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 125  TALISKER 10 YR  Isle of Skye  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

1 . 1 7 . 2 5U P D A T E D :

1.25oz.

TEQUILA
no. 2 1800 CRISTALINO AÑEJO   14 
no. 3 1800 MILENIO EXTRA AÑEJO  36 
no. 4 AVIÓN RESERVA 44      32 
no. 5 CINCORO AÑEJO       28  
no. 6 CINCORO EXTRA AÑEJO   150 
no. 7 DON JULIO 1942      32 
no. 8 DON JULIO 70th ANNIVERSARY     14   
no. 9 DON JULIO ULTIMA RESERVA    65 
no. 10 GRAN PATRÓN BURDEOS      85   
no. 11 MAESTRO DOBEL 50 SILVER OAK  125 
no. 12 MARQUÉS DE CASA NOBLE     32 
no. 13 PATRÓN EL ALTO        32

E.R.G. HIGH WEST  
PRIVATE LABEL CASK COLLECTION 

Park City, UT 

our newest whiskey from our friends at High West, 
hand-selected exclusively by & for the Empire Restaurant 
Group from the mountains of Utah; a blend of straight & 

r ye whiskeys aged 6-10 yrs & finished in once used 
sauvignon blanc barrels for 10 mths

Add a whole BOTTLE 
to your collection!

$99

2oz.

2oz.

2oz.

2oz.

162oz.

Ones  to try  before  you DIE …

1.25oz.

old-fashioned  
    MANHATTANUPGRADE 

for +$2
made the proper way w/ demerara, 
luxardo cherr y, & orange peel

- or -

WHISKEY + TEQUILA NAPERVILLE



old-fashioned  
    MANHATTANUPGRADE 

for +$2
made the proper way w/ demerara, 
luxardo cherr y, & orange peel

- or -

SCOTCH  
no. 105  ARDBEG  Islay  22...............................................................................
no. 106  AUCHENTOSHAN  Glasgow  19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 107  BALVENIE 12 YR  Speyside  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 108  CHIVAS 12 YR  Highlands  16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 109  DALMORE 12 YR  Highlands  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 110  GLENFIDDICH 12 YR  Speyside  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 111  GLENLIVET 12 YR  Speyside  19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 112  J. WALKER RED  Kilmarnock  14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 113  J. WALKER BLACK  Kilmarnock  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 114  J. WALKER DOUBLE BLACK  Kilmarnock  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 115  J. WALKER GREEN  Kilmarnock  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 116  J. WALKER GOLD  Kilmarnock  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 117  J. WALKER 18 YR  Kilmarnock  32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 118  J. WALKER BLUE  Kilmarnock  75 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 119  LAGAVULIN 16 YR  Islay  30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 120  LAPHROIG 10 YR  Islay  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 121  MACALLAN 12 YR  Speyside  30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 122  MACALLAN 15 YR  fine oak  |  Speyside  40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 123  MACALLAN 18 YR  sherr y cask  |  Speyside  84. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 124  OBAN  Highlands  32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 125  TALISKER 10 YR  Isle of Skye  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

IRISH   
no. 14   GREEN SPOT  Cork  18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 15   REDBREAST 12 YR  Cork  20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 16   REDBREAST 15 YR  Cork  35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 17   TULLAMORE DEW  Tullamore  13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 18   YELLOW SPOT  Cork  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

RYE  
no. 21   ANGEL’S ENVY RYE  KY  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 22   BULLEIT RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 23   COPPERCRAFT RYE  KY  12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 24   FEW RYE  Evanston, IL  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 25   FOX & ODEN RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 26   HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE  UT  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 27   HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS RYE  UT  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 28   KNOB CREEK RYE  KY  15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 30   PEERLESS RYE  KY  25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 31   RABBIT HOLE BOXERGRAIL  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 32   TEMPLETON RYE  IA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 34   WHISTLE PIG RYE 10 YR  VT  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 35   WHISTLE PIG RYE 12 YR  VT   38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 36   WOODFORD RYE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHISKEY 
no. 40   1792 RIDGEMONT RESERVE  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 41   AMADOR BOURBON  CA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 42   ANGEL'S ENVY BOURBON  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 43   BAKERS SMALL BATCH  KY  20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 44   BASIL HAYDEN  KY  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 45   BASIL HAYDEN TOAST  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 46   BLANTON’S SINGLE BARREL  KY  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 46   BOOKER’S - BEAM HOUSE BATCH  KY  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 47   BUFFALO TRACE  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 48   BULLEIT BOURBON  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 50   CROWN ROYAL RESERVE  Canada  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 51   EAGLE RARE  KY  24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 51   ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH  KY  14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 52   FEW BOURBON  Evanston, IL  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 53   FOUR ROSES  KY  12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 54   FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 55   FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 56   FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT  KY  19 . . . . . . . . .
no. 57   FOX & ODEN DOUBLE-OAKED  KY  29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 58   HEAVEN HILL BOTTLED-IN-BOND  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 59   HIBIKI  Japan  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 60   HIGH WEST BOURBON  UT  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 60   HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE  UT  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 61   HIGH WEST CASK STRENGTH  UT  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 63   JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 64   JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL  KY  18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 65   JEFFERSON’S OCEAN AGED AT SEA  KY  28 . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 66   JEFFERSON’S RESERVE  KY  17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 67   JEFFERSON’S BOURBON  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 68   JIM BEAM SINGLE BARREL  Chicago, IL  15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 69   JOHNNY DRUM  KY  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 70   JOSEPH MAGNUS  DC  28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 71   JOSEPH MAGNUS MURRAY HILL CLUB  DC  32 . . .
no. 72   KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + AMERICAN  MN  14 . . . . . . .
no. 73   KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + BOURBON  MN  14. . . . . . .
no. 74   KNOB CREEK  KY  15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 76   LARCENY SMALL BATCH  KY  12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 81   OLD BARDSTOWN  KY  17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 82   PEERLESS BOURBON  KY  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 83   RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER  KY  27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 84   RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD  KY  22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 85   REDWOOD EMPIRE  CA  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 87   TIN CUP  CO  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 89   TOWN BRANCH  KY  14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 90   WHISKEY ACRES STRAIGHT  IL  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 91   WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK VT  16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 92   WIDOW JANE 10 YR  NY  26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 93   WILLETT FAMILY POT STILL RESERVE  KY  18 . . . . . .
no. 94      WOODFORD RESERVE  KY  14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

WHISKEY + TEQUILA

1 . 2 0 . 2 5U P D A T E D :

E.R.G. HIGH WEST  
PRIVATE LABEL CASK COLLECTION 

Park City, UT 
our newest whiskey from our friends at High West, 

hand-selected exclusively by & for the Empire Restaurant 
Group from the mountains of Utah; a blend of straight & 

r ye whiskeys aged 6-10 yrs & finished in once used 
sauvignon blanc barrels for 10 mths;  toasted oak,

raspberr y thumbprint cookie, & poached pear on the 
palate w/ a “gingerbread drizzled with honey” finish

2oz.

2oz.

2oz.

2oz.

RARE ACQUISITIONS
no. 130  CALUMET FARM 15 YR 
 single rack black kentucky straight bourbon  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 131  YAMAZAKI 
 suntor y’s f lagship from Japan’s fir st malt disti l ler y  32  . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 132  HAKUSHU 
 single malt from Suntor y’s mountain disti l ler y  40  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 133  HIGH WEST A MIDWINTER NIGHTS DRAM 
 made to be savored, l ike works of Will iam Shakespeare  35 . . .
no. 134  HIGH WEST + CASA NOBLE: THE NOBLE SHARE 
 blend of whiskey finished in maqués de casa noble añejo  35 . . .
no. 135  KENTUCKY OWL ‘MAIGHSTIR’ EDITION 
 the wisemans bourbon limited release  24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 136  JOSEPH MAGNUS CIGAR BLEND 
 Double Gold & Platinum ’19 SF Wor ld Spir its Comp  40. . . . . . .
no. 137  BLANTON’S ‘TAKARA’ BLACK LABEL 
 japan expor t version of the single barrel aged 8 yr s  45. . . . . . . .
no. 138  BLANTON’S STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL 
 third version of the beloved cask strength bourbon  54. . . . . . . . .
no. 139  BLANTON’S GOLD EDITION 
 second version; 103 proof ‘honey barrel’  54. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 140  WOLVES-WILLETT RYE PROJECT VOL. 1 
 unique collaboration of straight r ye whiskeys  38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 141  BUFFALO TRACE 6 YR EXPERIMENTAL 
 special collection; 30-min infrared light wave barrels  45. . . . . . .
no. 142  W.P. BOSS BESPOKE ‘SHAFER’ BARREL 12 YR 
 single barrel r ye aged in Shafer Vineyards cabernet barrels  40. . .
no. 143  W.P. PIGGYBANK RYE LIMITED EDITION 
 10yr gold standard of r ye whiskey in specialty gold pig  45. . .
no. 144  W.P. BOSS HOG V ‘SPIRIT OF MAUVE’ 13 YR 
 straight r ye finished in calvados casks  59. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 145  W.P. BOSS HOG XI ‘THE JUGGERNAUT’ 
 inspir ited by the land of kings; thandai barrel-aged r ye  99. . .
no. 146  W.L. WELLER 12 YR 
 aged wheated bourbon *93.5 Jim Murray’s Whiskey Bible  62 . . . .
no. 147  1976 MEDLEY BICENTENNIAL 8 YR 
 to commemorate the formation of the USA  94. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 148  1980 OLD CROW 6 YR 
 national disti l ler’s era version bottled in 1980  28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
no. 149  1980 OLD GRAND-DAD 
 bonded kentucky straight bourbon; national distiller’s era  28. .
no. 150  1965 OLD GRAND-DAD 
 one of the r ichest brand stor ies in bourbon countr y  130. . . . . . .
no. 151  2004 OLD FORESTER ‘BIRTHDAY’ 12 YR 
 the 15th annual release in the ser ies  112. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
        no. 152  BLACK MAPLE HILL SMALL BATCH 
           one of the most coveted Sti ltzel-Weller  176. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
         no. 153  VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YR 
            perfect combo of age & proof  102. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
          no. 154  OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YR 
             bottled at 107 barrel proof  90. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

no. 155  1980s OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YR 
              rare older “squat” bottle; national distiller’s era  259. .

Ones  to try  before  you DIE …
1.25oz.

162oz.

TEQUILA
no. 2 1800 CRISTALINO AÑEJO      14 
no. 3 1800 MILENIO EXTRA AÑEJO    36 
no. 4 AVIÓN RESERVA 44      32 
no. 5 CINCORO AÑEJO        28  
no. 6 DON JULIO 1942       32 
no. 7 DON JULIO 70th ANNIVERSARY      14  

1.25oz.

WHISKEY + TEQUILA LOMBARD


